
French Tutoring Fall 2021 
MCLL Departmental tutoring   French Fall 2021 
Wednesday, September 22 12:00- 2:00 p.m. Lupton 239 
Tuesday, September 28 12:15- 1:15 p.m. Lupton 239 
Wednesday, September 29 12:15- 1:15 p.m. Lupton 239 
Wednesday, October 6 12:00- 2:00 p.m. Lupton 239 
Wednesday, October 13  12:00- 2:00 p.m. Lupton 239 
Tuesday, October 19 12:15- 1:15 p.m. Lupton 239 
Wednesday, October 20 12:15- 1:15 p.m. Lupton 239 
Wednesday, October 27 12:00- 2:00 p.m. Lupton 239 
Tuesday, November 2 12:15- 1:15 p.m. Lupton 239 
Wednesday, November 3 12:15- 1:15 p.m. Lupton 239 
Wednesday, November 10 12:00- 2:00 p.m. Lupton 239 
Wednesday, November 17 12:00- 2:00 p.m. Lupton 239 
Tuesday, November 2   12:15 -1:15 p.m. Lupton 239 
Tuesday, November 30   12:15 -1:15 p.m. Lupton 239 

Registration is not required but helpful. Sign-up here for specific time slots. 

  

How to get the most out of your Language tutor sessions! 

1. Try some homework first. Be sure you have read your class notes and attempted some 
homework before coming to tutoring.  

2. Come prepared. Be sure you bring all course materials when you come for help. This 
includes all class notes, assignment and your textbook. 

3. Come with SPECIFIC questions or topics in mind so you will have better results. 
4. Come in more than 48 hours before your exam so you will not have to wait for help. 
5. Come on a regular basis. A tutor cannot cover everything your professor covered the last 4 

weeks of class in such a short time.  
6. Sit in the lab One thing you can do is to come in the lab during the tutor time so that you 

can ask questions as they come up. Your tutor will not do your homework for you but will 
be there to clarify or help you understand the grammar or vocabulary presented. 

Don’t forget to attend class regularly. This free service is an adjunct to your language course 
and is not a replacement of materials presented by your instructors. 
 

For further information please email hilary-browder@utc.edu with tutoring in the subject line.  

mailto:hilary-browder@utc.edu

